Solar NEO Flood Light
FEATURES
• Single or Double Flood Light Solar Assembly
• Dark Gray finish
• Wide lighting distribution
• Solar Panel Remote Mounted up to Thirty (30) feet
• Charge Duration Six (6) Hours
• Fifteen (15) Hour Output Duration

Phosphate Battery and remote Solar Panel, this assembly is
perfect for all your solar flood lighting needs.
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTAGE
040
060
SFL-5 40W
60W
BEAM ANGLE
W 100 DEGREE
CRI
8 ≥80
CCT
40
50
4000K
5000K
VOLTAGE
L 12-24V
FINISH
DG DARK GRAY
ASSEMBLY¹
M1 SINGLE ASSEMBLY
M2 DOUBLE ASSEMBLY
FLOOD OPTIONS
- TRUNNION MOUNT
SPF 2-3/8” SLIPFITTER
GS GROUND STAKE
¹ “M2” option only available for 40W model.
SHD GLARE SHIELD
PANEL MOUNT
WM WALL MOUNT
TPM TOP OF POLE MOUNT
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 40 / 60
Lumens Delivered (lm) 5,440 - 8,460
Efficacy (lm/W) 136 - 142
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 4000 / 5000
Full Charge Duration (hr) 6
Lighting Output Duration (hr) 15
OPTICS
Input Voltage 12-24V
Dimming Non-dimmable
Photocell Sensor Yes, integrated in Solar Panel
Motion Sensor Yes
OPTICS
Beam Angle 100
Glare Shield Yes, optional
INSTALLATION
Standard Mount Aluminum Yoke Mount
Optional Mount Ground Stake Mount, Slipfitter
Various Solar Panel Mounts
Tilt 180°+ Vertically
CERTIFICATIONS
IP 65
Environment Outdoor / Wet
Charging Operating Temp. -20°C ~ +55°C / -4°F ~ +131°F